Position

Vice President Of In

Dean, Instruction

Dean, Math, English,

Schedule/Catalog Dat

Administrative Assis

Clerical Assistant |

Secretary |

Administrative Assis

Other Positions Held

Community College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

San Bernardino Community
College District

Department

Instruction -Chc

Instruction -Chc

Instruction -Chc

Instruction -Chc

Instruction -Chc

Instruction -Chc

Instruction -Chc

Instruction -Chc

Total Wages
$156,785

$136,481

$110,132

$50,000

$43,037

$40,614

$37,963

$16,479



