	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Vice President Of In		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$156,785
2.	Dean, Instruction		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$136,481
3.	Dean, Math, English,		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$110,132
4.	Schedule/Catalog Dat		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$50,000
5.	Administrative Assis		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$43,037
6.	Clerical Assistant I		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$40,614
7.	Secretary I		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$37,963
8.	Administrative Assis		San Bernardino Community College District	Instruction -Chc	\$16,479